Resultat A-klassen
Placering

Resultat B-klassen
Placering

Namn

1 Per

2 Johan
3 Leif

4 Krister
5 Isak

6 Peter
7 Johnny
8 Oscar
9 Leif
10 Anders
11 Tony
12 Hans
13 Claes
14 Jesper
15 Christer
16 Jerome
17 Eddie

Namn
1 Nicklas
2 Kim
3 Fredrik
4 Mats
5 Elof
6 Mats
7 Rickard
8 Kaija
9 Ted
10 Claes
11 Mattias
12 Mikael
13 Ove
14 Jan
15 Jerry
16 Esa
17 Camilla

18 Bjorn-Hugo

19 Inga

20 Bjorn
21 Tommy
22 Totte
23 Johan
24 Bengt O
25 Rickard
26 Lennart
27 Leszek
28 Michael

Pettersson
Degerman
Jernstrom
Astrém
Lindell
Akerblom
Sjostedt
Axelsson
Lindstrom
Karlsson
Algars
Axelsson
Larsen
Nyander
Isaxon
Guillem
Selander

Bergman
Ljunggren
Ahlstrém
Aalto
Boberg
Lindquist
Rosenback
Niemi
Norlander
Esplund
Alerud
Degerman
Sundman
Lindgren
Virtanen
Sulkakoski
Thuné
Apelqgvist
Norrbelius
Karlsson
Gustafsson
Bolter
Samuelsson
Andreasson
Thorne
Norén
Jelenkowski
Sjogren

Klubb

Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Bro Hof Slott Golf Club
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Avesta Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Kyssinge Golf

Fagelbro Golf & Country Club

Klubb

Osterakers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Akersberga Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Brollsta Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb

Klass Resultat

A
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177
180
185
192
193
193
197
200
201
202
202
204
205
209
209
216
221

Klass Resultat

B
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181
183
187
189
190
191
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
198
202
203
203
203
204
204
204
204
204
205
205
208
208
210



Resultat C-klassen
Placering

29 Per-Anders Ahlin

30 Kenneth
31 Joakim
32 Peter
33 Rolf

34 Bo

35 Anders
36 Mathias

Namn

1 Ekaterina

2 Johan

3 Roland

4 Allan

5 Leif

6 Lars

7 Maud

8 Marie

9 Jan
10 Bo
11 Roland
12 Lasse
13 Sol-Britt
14 Christina

Magnusson
Stenberg

Thorstensson

Arenander
Hedsén
Waldebrant
Eriksson

Dimitrieva
Mardberg
Kevin
Pedersen
Andersson
Hakansson
Heleander
Gustafsson
Skoglund
Ramstrom
Grénlund
Dunér
Bergh
Hedman

Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb

Klubb
Osterékers Golfklubb

Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
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212
213
218
219
219
224
229
235

Klass Resultat

C
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182
199
200
200
203
207
208
211
213
215
217
224
227
233



